

କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ଓ ଫର୍ମ ନମ୍ବର (MMSY) (୫୯)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ସଂସ୍କରଣ - କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା

ନାମାଂକିତ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ବିଭାଗ, ସଂସ୍କରଣ DIVISION

କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ସଂସ୍କରଣ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

580

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका में कुल 100 पन्ने भराने
मुद्रित अंकित है। जो श्री ठाकुर पवन
सिंह, (सहायक अभियंता) कार्य अवर
प्रमोशन, कुर्ची के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

1918
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Jalandhar
19-8-18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book
No. 580

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item 1:- Clearing and grubbing Road Land					
- do - do - as per direction of E/I					
= 0.394 Ha @ 49739.470/Ha					Rs-19597=00
Item 2:- Excavation for road works with Hydraulic excavator					
- do - do - as per direction of E/I					
= 112.90 m ³ @ 82.015/m ³					Rs- 9259.00
Item 3:- Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
- do - do - Lead up to 1000 m.					
486.54 m ³ @ 187.226/m ³					Rs- 91094=00
Item 4:- Construction of embankment with Material obtained from borrow pits					
- do - do - Lead up to 100 m					
1135.27 m ³ @ 142.340/m ³					Rs- 1,61,651=00
Item 5:- Construction of sub grade earthen soldier					
- do - do - as per direction of E/I					
= 602.18 m ³ @ 189.107/m ³					Rs- 1,13,876=00
Item 6:- Construction of G.S.R. grading with well graded materials					
- do - do - as per direction of E/I					
= 341.25 m ³ @ 2089.809/m ³					Rs- 7,13,147=00
Continuation					
					Rs- 11,08,524=00
					Rs- 11,08,624=00

Construction of 600mm ϕ N₂ H.P. Culvert.

Item 1:- E/W in excavation in foundation

- do - do - as per direction of E/I

= 55.89 m³ @ 261.903/m³ Rs. 14,638 = 00

Item 2:- Bedding Bedding fit class

- do - do - as per direction of E/I

= 6.39 m³ @ 459.477/m³ Rs. 2937 = 00

Item 3:- Providing P.C.C. m - 15 - do -

- do - do - as per direction of E/I

= 4.86 m³ @ 4684.512/m³ Rs. 22586 = 00

Item 4:- Providing & laying 600mm ϕ

N₂ H.P. - do - do - as per direction of E/I

= 22.50 m @ 3062.50/m - Rs. 68908 = 00

Item 5:- Providing B/m (1:1) - do - do

as per direction of E/I

= 42.06 m³ @ 5672.41/m³ Rs. 2,38,568.93

Item 6:- Providing C.P. w/ A.C. m (1:4)

- do - do - as per direction of E/I

= 71.77 m² @ 155.704/m² Rs. 11,175 = 00

42.06 m² 159.732 Rs. 6718 = 00

Item 7:- Providing & fixing typical

M.M.G.S.Y. Sign Board - do -

- do - do - as per direction of E/I

2 Nos @ 9899.793/each Rs. 19,800 = 00

Continuation

9850 Rs. 14,75,854 = 00

14,82,333 = 00

1st 88
Mergo 88 party cost 13,34.100
Vi-Nr. 3 44-6-3-2020.

Vt-N-3-4-6-3-6020⁹

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) S.D.D 84.					1,06,78.00
ii) P.T.D 11.					13,341.60
iii) C.A.S.T.D 11.					13,341.60
iv) C.A.S.T.D 11.					13,341.60
v) S.D.D 11.					13,341.60
vi) S.D.D 11.					39,667.00
vii) Royan 11.					1,39,453.00
viii) B.T.C. 11.					1,39,453.00
viii) B.T.C. 11.					9,99,888.00
ix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
x) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xl) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xli) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xliiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xliv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
xlvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
cl) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
cli) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
cliii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
cliv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxx) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxix) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxxi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxiv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxv) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvi) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxviii) S.D.D 11.					1,39,453.00
clxxxxxxxvix) S.D.D 11.					

22-10-2020
 Executive Engineer
 R. W. D. (M) Division
~~Head Office~~
 6/1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Item 1: Providing & fixing Bench Mark Pillar</u>					
<u>- do - do - all complete job</u>					
<u>= 1 No @ 3760.19/each Rs - 3,760 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 2: Providing & fixing reference Mark</u>					
<u>Pillar - do - do - all complete job</u>					
<u>= 5 Nos @ 1913.40/each Rs - 9,567 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 3: Chaining & grubbing road hand</u>					
<u>- do - do - all complete job</u>					
<u>= 0.394 Hae @ 49739.470/Ha Rs 19,597 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 4: Excavation of road by hydraulic</u>					
<u>excavator - do - do - E/I page No-3</u>					
<u>= 112.90 m³ @ 82.05/m³ Rs - 9,259 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 5: Construction of embankment</u>					
<u>within lead 100 m - do - do E/I page No-3</u>					
<u>= 486.54 m³ @ 187.226/m³ Rs - 91,094 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 6: Construction of embankment</u>					
<u>within lead 100 m - do - do - E/I page No-3</u>					
<u>= 1135.27 m³ @ 142.390/m³ Rs - 1,61,651 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 7: Construction of sub grade</u>					
<u>earthen shoulder - do - do - E/I</u>					
<u>= 602.18 m³ (Vide T.M.B Page 6)</u>					
<u>= 312.97 m³ (Vide T.M.B Page 10)</u>					
<u>= 915.15 m³ @ 189.107/m³ Rs - 1,73,061 = 00</u>					
<u>Item 8: Construction of G.S.B grading A - do E/I</u>					
<u>= 341.25 m³ (Vide T.M.B Page 6)</u>					
<u>= 12.00 m³ (Vide T.M.B Page 10)</u>					
<u>= 353.25 m³ @ 2089.809/m³ Rs - 7,38,225 = 00</u>					
Continuation					
<u>Rs - 12,05,214 = 00</u>					
<u>Rs - 12,04,581 = 00</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9:- Construction of W.P.M Grade III					
do - do - all complete job.					
= 264.9835 m ³ @ 2699.74/m ³ Rs 7,15,387 = 00					
Construction of 600 mm ϕ H.P. Culvert					
Item 10:- E/W in excavation & foundation					
do - do - all complete job.					
= 55.89 m ³ @ 261.902/m ³ Rs 14,638 = 00					
Item 11:- Providing bedding at class.					
do - do - all complete job					
= 6.39 m ³ @ 459.677/m ³ Rs 2,937 = 00					
Item 12:- Providing P.C.C m-15					
do - do - all complete job.					
= 4.860 m ³ @ 4647.259/m ³ Rs 22,586 = 00					
Item 13:- Supplying & laying 600 mm ϕ N.P. H.P.					
do - do - all complete job.					
= 22.50 m @ 3043.497/m Rs 68,479 = 00					
Item 14:- Br. B/m with C.M. (1:4) - do - do E/W					
= 42.06 m ³ @ 5672.11/m ³ Rs 2,38,569 = 00					
Item 15:- Providing C.P. with C.M. (1:4)					
do - do - all complete job.					
= 42.06 m ³ @ 159.737/m ³ Rs 6,718 = 00					
Item 16:- Bro. & fixing m.m.G.S. "Logo"					
do - do - all complete job					
2 Nos @ 9898.27/each Rs 19,792 = 00					
Less 10% as per estimate Rs 2,29,432 = 00					
22,93,69					
Continuation					
Rs 20,64,888 = 00					
20,64,888 = 00					

Ind on MC bill

Gross bill value - 20,64,318/-
 Parcel - 20,07,495/-

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

MEMORANDUM					6,73,395.20
SD @ 8%.					53,872.00
IT @ 8%.					6,734.00
CL @ 1%.					6,734.00
CHST @ 1%.					6,734.00
SHST @ 1%.					6,734.00
SF					24,583.00
Royalty	327				64,964.00
					7,69,254.00

By Cheque 5,09,141.50

By ch 498 677 6,73,395.20

Parcel 608 6,73,395.20

5,09,141.50
 5,05,411.00

कार्यपालिक अभियंता
 प्रा.क.वि. (कार्य) प्रमंडल

20/10/20
 20/10/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd on a/c Bill</u>					
<u>N/W: Construction of road from Karthe</u>					
<u>Pharnai Road to Pantet (under M.G.S.Y. (S.C))</u>					
<u>Agency: Shri Kundan Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement No: 34/S.B. P/M.G.S.Y/2019-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement: 09/08/2019</u>					

Item 1: Providing P.C.C.M-15 pavement

—do—do— all complete job

Quantity vide M-B No 562

Page 1 = 351.90 m³

Signature
25/11/2020
S.E.

Material statement		
Sl. No. of work	Stone chips	Stone Sand
1- P.C.C.M-30	316.71	158.355
	351.90 m ³	m ³

(I) Stone chips = 316.71 m³ @ 539.49/m³

(II) Stone Sand = 158.355 m³ @ 203.69 m³

Signature
25/11/2020
S.E.

Signature
25/11/2020
S.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item 1: Providing & fixing Bench Mark Pillar					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 1 No @ 3760.19/each Rs. 3760.19					
Item 2: Providing & fixing reference pillars					
- do - do - all complete job.					
5 Nos @ 1713.40/each Rs. 8567.00					
Item 3: Cleaning & grubbing road Land					
- do - do - all complete job.					
0.394 Hec @ 49739.47/Hec Rs. 19597.00					
Item 4: Excavation of road by hydraulic excavator					
- do - do - E/I					
= 112.30 m ³ @ 53.015/m ³ Rs. 5959.00					
Item 5: Construction of embankment with in lead 1000 m - do - do - E/I					
= 486.54 m ³ @ 187.226/m ³ Rs. 91094.00					
Item 6: Construction of embankment with in lead 100 m - do - do - E/I					
= 1135.27 m ³ @ 142.370/m ³ 1,61,651.00					
Item 7: Construction of subgrade earthen shoulder - do - do - E/I					
= 915.15 m ³ @ 189.107/m ³ Rs. 1,73,061.00					
Item 8: Construction of G.S.B. Grading "A"					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 353.175 m ³ @ 2089.809/m ³ Rs. 7,37,592.00					
Item 9: Construction of W.B.M. Grad III					
- do - do - all complete job.					
= 264.9835 m ³ @ 2699.74/m ³ Rs. 7,15,387.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1: F/W m excavation in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 55.89 m ³ @ 261.903/m ³ Rs - 14638 = 00					
Item 11: Providing bedding 1st class -					
- do - do - F/I					
= 6.39 m ² @ 457.672/m ² Rs - 2937 = 00					
Item 12: Providing R.C.C m-15 - do -					
- do - all complete job					
= 4.860 m ³ @ 4047.259/m ³ Rs - 22586 = 00					
Item 13: Supply & laying 600 mm m of N.P. H.P.					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 22.50 m @ 3043.497/m Rs - 68479 = 00					
Item 14: Providing B/m with c.m (1:4)					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 42.06 m ³ @ 5672.11/m ³ Rs - 2,38,569 = 00					
Item 15: Providing c.p with c.m (1:4)					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 42.06 m ² @ 159.737/m ² Rs - 6718 = 00					
Item 16: Providing & fixing top of M.M.G. S.Y					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 2 Nos @ 9896.277/each Rs - 19792.00					
Item 17: Providing R.C.C m-30 Reinforcement					
- do - do - all complete job					
= 351.90 m ³ @ 6255.72/m ³ Rs - 22,01,388 = 00					
Less 10% as per estimate					Rs - 44,95,075 = 00
					Rs - 449,507 = 00
Less Provision for payment vide					Rs - 40,45,568 = 00
T.M. B. Page (14)					Rs - 120,07,495 = 00
					Rs - 20,38,073 = 00

Continuation

Syadav
25/11/20
J.F.